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Infantil 2010-2011

Masculino

Nome

FERNANDEZ OTERO, ALBERTO
IGNACIO MARTIN-ESPERANZA GOMEZ
SANCHEZ VIDAL, GAEL

GARCIA PINEIRO, LEO

AGUIN CAMPO, BREIXO

YAGO FERNANDEZ LAGO
BERRECO POMBO, RODRIGO
NICOLAS VISO BABOA
TEJEDOR MARTINEZ, LIBERTO
DAVILA LEIRO, ALEJANDRO
DANIEL GALINANES GONZALEZ
MARTINO ARINES MUNOZ
BARBEITO BUEZAS, PABLO
MANUEL RIVAS MONTOYA
MARTINEZ DE SOUSA, BRYAN
ANGEL DOVALO REY

TOMAS IRAYZOZ RODRIGUEZ
IZAN ARGIBAY SARTAGES
ALEJANDRO ESTEVEZ DOMINGUEZ
GONZAGA MESIAS, MATEO
YANEZ MARTINEZ, LUIS
RODRIGO COCHON GARCIA
TORRES VILAVEDRA, ROQUE
OMAR MENDEZ KHIAR
MIGUEZ LORES, EDUARDO
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, SERGIO
TRISTAN CACHEDA VIDAL

Posicions de Chegada

ABRENTE

ADIGNA §. COOP. LTDA.

Portonovo. Tel.: [9848) 72.34.93-94
36979 Samxernxe - Pontevedia

Colexio Dorsal
IES SANXENXO 1031
ABRENTE 1011
IES SANXENXO 1052
IES SANXENXO 1033
IES SANXENXO 1024
ABRENTE 1023
IES SANXENXO 1026
ABRENTE 1019
IES SANXENXO 1055
IES SANXENXO 1029
ABRENTE 1007
MOSTEIRO MEIS 1062
IES SANXENXO 1025
ABRENTE 1014
IES SANXENXO 1036
MOSTEIRO MEIS 1059
MOSTEIRO MEIS 1066
ABRENTE 1012
ABRENTE 1003
IES SANXENXO 1034
IES SANXENXO 1058
MOSTEIRO MEIS 1065
IES SANXENXO 1056
ABRENTE 1020
IES SANXENXO 1037
IES SANXENXO 1049
ABRENTE 1021



XXXT Carreira Escolar do Salnés 57 rxi0
ABRENTE

ADIGNA §. COOP. LTDA.
Portonovo. Tel.: [9848) 72.34.93-94
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10/05/2024

Infantil 2010-2011
MASCULINO

Nome

MARTIN VIDAL OROZCO
HUGO AGUIN NAZARA
MATEO BERMUDEZ POZA
ADRIAN ESPINOLA BESADA
HUGO ABALO BARBEITO
PADIN OTERO, JACOBO
LUCAS ESTEVEZ DOMINGUEZ
XURXO CONDE MEIS

LOIS UHIA, DIEGO

XOAN NOGUEIRA RUIBAL
HUGO ABALO QUINTELA
ALEJANDRO BARREIRO LOPEZ
OTERO AGIS, YAGO

ANXO REA AGUIN

MATEO ALONSO BARRIGA
FERNANDEZ DIOS, DAVID
DAVID CHAN CALVINO
OTERO BALEIRON, MAURO
BESADA CASAL, ALEX
RODRIGUEZ MONTES, ANTON
PINEIRO MARTINEZ, MATEO
CURRAS SABARIS, ROI

PIRAS OUTON, DAVID
ROMAY BARREIRO, AITOR
MUINOS MARTINEZ, ROMAN
NICOLAS BLANCO SINEIRO
RAMON PORTAS VELAY

Posicions de Chegada

36979 Samxenxe -

Colexio

ABRENTE
ABRENTE
ABRENTE
ABRENTE
ABRENTE
IES SANXENXO
ABRENTE
ABRENTE
IES SANXENXO
MOSTEIRO MEIS
MOSTEIRO MEIS
ABRENTE
IES SANXENXO
ABRENTE
ABRENTE
IES SANXENXO
ABRENTE
IES SANXENXO
IES SANXENXO
IES SANXENXO
IES SANXENXO
IES SANXENXO
IES SANXENXO
IES SANXENXO
IES SANXENXO
MOSTEIRO MEIS
MOSTEIRO MEIS

Pontevedia

Dorsal

1016
1010
1018
1001
1009
1042
1013
1022
1035
1068
1060
1002
1039
1005
1017
1030
1008
1040
1027
1050
1044
1028
1046
1051
1038
1063

1064



XXXT Carreira Escolar do Salnés 57 rxi0
ABRENTE

ADIGNA §. COOP. LTDA.
Portonovo. Tel.: [9848) 72.34.93-94

Posto
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10/05/2024

Infantil 2010-2011

Masculino

Nome

SOBRAL SUEIRO, AARON
ANDRES PAZOS DOMINGUEZ
PAZOS OTERO, JOEL

BRAIS ALVAREZ DADIN
MARTIN ALVAREZ LEMA
SELLES CARBALLA, AMANUEL
PINEIRO OUBINA, MAURO
FONTAN SOLER, MARCOS
MARTIN TORRES GARCIA
UNAI SALGUEIRO GUIMIL
YOEL ALMEDA VILLAVERDE
RODINO MARTINEZ, JORGE
OTERO MONTES, FRANCISCO
VIDAL RIVAS, LUCAS
RAMIREZ TARTAGLIA, CALOGERO
OSCAR PINTADO DACOSTA

Posicions de Chegada

36979 Samxenxe -

Colexio

IES SANXENXO
ABRENTE
IES SANXENXO
ABRENTE
MOSTEIRO MEIS
IES SANXENXO
IES SANXENXO
IES SANXENXO
ABRENTE
MOSTEIRO MEIS
MOSTEIRO MEIS
IES SANXENXO
IES SANXENXO
IES SANXENXO
IES SANXENXO
MAGARINOS

Pontevedia

Dorsal
1054
1004
1043
1006
1061
1053
1045

1032



